RENEWABLES
 TURTLE FRIENDLY   GRAY    DARK BRONZE    FOR LISTING STATUS GO TO LED-LLC.COM    EXCLUSIVE LONG-LASTING BATTERY    FOR LISTING STATUS GO TO LED-LLC.COM  * WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.
OFF-GRID AREA LIGHTS
PART # COMPARES TO WATTAGE LUMENS CCT EPA DIMENSIONS LISTINGS
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-GY-G2
70W HID 8W 1600 5000K 1.82 20.0" x 12.0" x 3.0"
8801
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-DB-G2

19.2
P48
MAX OUTPUT
11.2
NETWORK
CONNECTIVITY
L2
18
SCAN FOR MORE
INFO ON PEDESTALS +
MOUNTING OPTIONS
P80D L2
breezEV / ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING
PART # MODEL # DESCRIPTION
P80D
BEV-L2-P80D-18-CM-P MU38FP5C DUAL 80A CHARGER, 18 FT 80A CABLE SET, 4G CELLULAR, POS, PEDESTAL MOUNT, CABLE MANAGMENT
BEV-L2-P80D-18 UF38C001 DUAL 80A CHARGER, 18 FT 80A CABLE SET, 4G CELLULAR, WALL-MOUNT
BEV-L2-P80D-25-CM-P MU38FP7C DUAL 80A CHARGER, 25 FT 80A CABLE SET, 4G CELLULAR, POS, PEDESTAL MOUNT, CABLE MANAGMENT
BEV-L2-P80D-25 UF38L001 DUAL 80A CHARGER, 25 FT 80A CABLE SET, 4G CELLULAR, WALL-MOUNT
PART # MODEL # DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
BEV-L2-P80D-PP FPP P80 PEDESTAL POST
BEV-L2-P80D-CM6 CMSB2 D80P-18 6 FT CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
BEV-L2-P80D-CM9 CMSA2 D80P-25 9 FT CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
BEV-L2-P80D-POS POSA D80P POS TERMINAL
LEVEL 2, NETWORKED SMART CHARGING
UNIT W/ PEDESTAL
       MOUNT SHOWN...
        8-INCH HD
 ADVERTISING
               SCREEN...
EQUIPPED W/ LCD SCREEN, RFID, OCPP NETWORK
L2
20
breezEV / ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING
C-SERIES /  D-SERIES / F-SERIES L3
PART # MODEL # DESCRIPTION
D-SERIES DC FAST CHARGER
BEV-L3-D60 UF060A3001 60KW UL DUAL PORT DCFC
BEV-L3-D120 UF120A3001 120KW UL DUAL PORT DCFC
BEV-L3-D180L UF180A4001 180KW UL DUAL PORT DCFC
BEV-L3-D240L UF240A4001 240KW UL DUAL PORT DCFC
PART # MODEL # DESCRIPTION
C-SERIES DC COMPACT CHARGER
BEV-L3-C40-25-PM DC40APN25 DUAL 40KW COMPACT DCFC 25 FT PEDESTAL MOUNT CABLE/CCS1
BEV-L3-C40-25-PPM DC40APC25 DUAL 40KW COMPACT DCFC 25 FT PEDESTAL MOUNT CABLE/CCS1 W/ POS
BEV-L3-C40-25-T DC40ATN25 DUAL 40KW COMPACT DCFC 25 FT TROLLEY CABLE/CCS1
PART # MODEL # DESCRIPTION
F-SERIES DC HI-POWER CHARGER
BEV-L3-F480-2B US480A2L0 480KW DCFC, 2 DISPENSERS 4 PORTS: BOOST 16 FT CABLE/CCS1 CABLE MANAGEMENT
BEV-L3-F480-2LC US480A0L2 480KW DCFC, 2 DISPENSERS 4 PORTS: LIQUID COOLED 16 FT CABLE/CCS1 CABLE MANAGEMENT
BEV-L3-F640-2B US640A2L0 640KW DCFC, 2 DISPENSERS 4 PORTS: BOOST 16 FT CABLE/CCS1 CABLE MANAGEMENT
BEV-L3-F640-2LC US640A0LC2 640KW DCFC, 2 DISPENSERS 4 PORTS: LIQUID COOLED 16 FT CABLE/CCS1 CABLE MANAGEMENT
. . .  PERFECT FOR HIGHWAY REST-STOPS,
GAS STATIONS AND FLEET MANAGEMENT
... INSTALL ON A PEDESTAL
OR MOVABLE TROLLEY